Wentworth Park: 10 August 2023

7
8

2
10

4
5 e
6

R1 NSW GBOTA Welcome
18:55 | 5th Grade 520m
18:55 10 Aug
NAME

Eyes To Eyes
Bgck D y
Slnlster Dreams

Wh &

Blue Goose Boy
Blue D

Prince Majest|c
Red BdI D

Eye Roll Slo

yd BdI B 4
I\fana Mania
B

ack B

Oscar Boaz
Red Bdl D

Aussie Jade

Black B

Anguilliformes (SCR)

Cracker Night (SCR)

R3
19:40

Ladbrokes Sports Bar
5th Grade 520m

IH

S@EHEwHM

19:40 10 Aug

NAME

Ritza Blue
Blue B

Bankrolled
Brindle B
Zipping Snickers (SCR)

Nordic Shiraz
Red Fwn B

Fascmate Trump
Black

Osti Scud
Black D

Peace Keeper
Wh & Bdl D

Rothwell Chunk

Black

Luck

Black

(into 3)
Tudor Fisk (SCR)

To Race

TRAINER

Neville Brown
Angela Murray
Daniel Gatt

Sam Simonetta
Victor Sultana
Maxwell Mcgovern
Caitlyn Brewer

Andrew Bell
Michelle Sultana

Ashley Dwyer

TRAINER

Joseph Scerri

Nicole Wallace
Andrew Bell

Susan Sundstrom
Noelene Holloway
Ashley Dwyer
Ruth Matic
Nathan Goodwin
Anthony Pagano

William Knibbs

Kennel closes 18:25

PRIZE MONEY
$9,000

$6,000 - $1,700 - $1,200 - $100
$6K - $1.7K - $1.2K - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
3312 30.05
2755  30.13
7311 NBT
2636 30.39
4244 30.38
1626 30.02
171 30.19
7412 30.62
421 30.33
6568  30.70
PRIZE MONEY

$9,000
$6,000 - $1,700 - $1,200 - $100
$6K - $1.7K - $1.2K - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
4186 30.24
3254 30.04
4153 30.68
F111 30.02
4311 29.96
5275 30.36
1615 30.72
4562  29.98
5356  30.07
3578 30.07

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023
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TDOGS

.com.au
R2 Ladbroke It! PRIZE MONEY
19:19 | 5th Grade 520m $9,000
19:19 10 Aug $6,000 - $1,700 - $1,200 - $100
$6K - $1.7K- $1.2K - $100
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Old Easy
1 EDZE Eric Sparks 2451 30.04
= Snowman
o /-m Blue BdlD John Smart 3314 29.94
—
Brmdle Bounty )
3 s Stephen Atkins 2621 30.66
Nordic Roman
Vil Black D Susan Sundstrom 7343 30.09
Our Mechanic . .
5 srindleD David Lewis 3213 30.15
Ultimate Hit
E Dark Bdl D Sam Simonetta 5834  30.15
Candy Corvette
7 EEE Peter Massa 3561  30.38
Bettg Birdcage
Black Shane Pulbrook F352  30.39
9 Sour Cider Wilma (SCR) Michael Clayton 4435 30.33
10 Speedy Fernando (SCR) Michael Clayton 6385 30.44
Ladbrokes Mates Mode Masters PRIZE MONEY
R4 $9,000
20:04 | M3520m X
20:04 10 Aug $6,000 - $1,700 - $1,200 - $100
$6K - $1.7K - $1.2K - $100
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Not Today
[l BlackB Raymond Walters 7652  29.94
=== Taw General
=7-= Wh&BdI D Andrew Rowe 3432 29.88
E—
Plodder
3 DarkBdiD Raymond Walters 3224 3027
My Margarlta .
Vil Black Allan Manwaring 3327  29.87
Esther's Thrill
5  Biacks Noelene Holloway 6425  30.25
Exude Lightness
Fawn B Karly Rowe Kara 2323 30.00
lepln% Ramona .
JA Giies Leeanne Goodwin 4633 30.29
Cobar Rooster
Black D Mark Howard 3233 30.74
97, Knighted Shadow (SCR) William Knibbs 1286  30.60
10 Zipping Demand (SCR) Leeanne Goodwin 7664  29.76
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Wentworth Park: 10 August 2023

R5 Farrell's 4 X 2
20:25 | 4th/5th Grade 520m
20:25 10 Aug
NAME

Rampani
1 Black

== Special Blend
- BBckD

M|ss Expedltlous
Brindle B

Rockstar Rampe
Red B

Tarawi Tiger

5 Brindle D

Z|pL)|ng Sabrina

Bailey Bear
Brindle D
E Quant|f|able

9 Rockstar Aloha (SCR)

]0) Nordic Force (SCR)

2}3:173 NSW State S
Non Graded 520m
21:1310 Aug

NAME

. Modern Swinger
1 Brindle D

=== Screaming Jet

mT)y-
w/-m BlackD

We Don't Share

3 Black D

n Wyndra All Class
WH & Bdl B

Zipping Remus

5 Brindle D

E Simply Limelight
Black D

Street Of Dreams (SCR)

E ZipEing Orlando
Black D

#, Kingsbrae Demon
/ BIk&gWhD
A (into 7)

10 Zipping Novak (SCR)

TRAINER

Peter Sims
Ashley Dwyer
Alan Proctor
Shaun Evans
Alan Proctor
John Finn
Sam Sultana

Chris O'Brien

Shaun Evans

Susan Sundstrom

NSW National Sprint Championship Final

TRAINER

Chris O'Brien
Anthony Lord
Anthony Lord
Daniel Gatt
John Finn

Peter Rodgers
Jay Opetaia

John Finn

Michelle Frankland-Shambler

Jason Magri

Kennel closes 18:25

PRIZE MONEY

$9,750

$6,500 - $1,850 - $1,300 - $100
$6.5K - $1.8K - $1.3K - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
16F5 29.90
7452  29.80
3667 29.74
2444 30.16
2313 29.90
2353 29.68
6111 29.74
1214 29.80
6637 30.43
6743 30.01
PRIZE MONEY

$15,600
$12,000 - $2,000 - $1,500 - $100
$12K - $2K - $1.5K - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
1251 29.75
4122 29.53
1212 29.76
4313 29.44
1141 29.33
6123 29.44
2232 29.69
4161 29.52
1513 29.97
2134 29.47

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

20:49

Non Graded 720m

20:49 10 Aug
NAME

Bandit Jane
Red Fwn B

Zipping Vanessa
Blue B
Punter's Bandit

Black B

Ritza Piper
Black B
Vacant Box

Palawa King
Black D

leplng Kansas

Fawn D

Cawbourne Magic
Wh & Blk D

Free For All 520m

5

oo

21:37 10 Aug

NAME

Len Me Dad
Wh & Bdl D

Ibrox Wildfire
Black B

Vacant Box

leL)mg Chandler

Blac

One Hot Bandit
Black D

Vacant Box

Coco Model (SCR)

Cumbria Days
Red Bdl D

NSW National Distance
Championship Final

Ladbrokes Bet Ticker

~\\

TDOGS

TRAINER

Anthony Lord
John Finn
Anthony Lord

Joseph Scerri

Raymond Smith
Martin Hallinan

Anthony Lord

TRAINER

Ruth Matic

William Dance

Leeanne Goodwin

Anthony Lord

Tayt Corless

Stephen Fitch

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY

$15,800

$12,000 - $2,100 - $1,600 - $100
$12K-$2.1K - $1.6K - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
2857  41.81
1142 41.81
1221 41.67
2312 41.78
1111 42.46
354F  41.44
2434 41.61
PRIZE MONEY

$10,600
$7,000 - $2,000 - $1,500 - $100
$7K - $2K - $1.5K - $100

LAST4  BESTT/D
3144 29.47
8125 29.55
6181 30.76
1161 29.59
3251 29.73
4511 29.72
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R9 #getyourgreyhoundon
21:58 | 5th Grade 520m
21:58 10 Aug
NAME

Nangar Archie
Red BAI D

Esme Watson
W & Blue Bd B

Isurava
Red Fwn D

Akii Princess
Black B

Tiggerlong Am
BlugegBdIB g Amy

Shian Lani
Red Fwn B

Fernando Mae
Fawn D

Carter O'brien
Black D

Velocity Dallas (SCR)

Zippy Fruits (SCR)

3

4]
5
6
B

9 Speedy Flash Two (SCR)

10 Always Costing (SCR)

R11
22:3¢ | 5th Grade 520m
22:36 10 Aug
NAME

Cheeky Bon Bon
Black B

Ten Hut
Red Fwn D

Magic Hulk
Black D
Harper's Dream

Blue

Velocity Stevie
Blue B

Flash As
Black D

Sweptail
Black D

Silver Messenger
Blue D

Wentworth Park Battlers

TRAINER

Caitlyn Brewer
John Smart
Andrew Bell
George Borg
Margaret Keys
Sam Simonetta
Angela Murray
Mary Hughes

Glen Goodwin

Craig Chappelow

TRAINER

Andrew Bell
Wayne White
Anthony Pagano
Simone Gittoes
Robyn Goodwin
Shayne Fleming
Andrew Bell

Andrew Rowe

Annette Fleming

Edward Dickson

Kennel closes 18:25

PRIZE MONEY
$9,000

$6,000 - $1,700 - $1,200 - $100
$6K - $1.7K - $1.2K - $100

LAST 4

7523

5674

5242

3272

2272

6283

3545

3531

7626

4656

PRIZE MONEY
$9,000

BEST T/D

29.88

29.78

NBT

29.80

30.04

29.83

30.15

29.88

30.09

30.19

$6,000 - $1,700 - $1,200 - $100
$6K - $1.7K - $1.2K - $100

LAST 4

6586

8885

4454

6542

5646

7487

8781

6567

7575

4545

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

BEST T/D

29.97

30.24

30.47

31.12

30.19

30.00

29.87

30.31

30.63

31.21

R10
22:18

5th Grade 520m

IH

S |l - | o I -~ I

22:18 10 Aug

NAME

Rosacky Venom
Black D

Rockstar Thelma
Black B

Charlee's Tommy
Blue D

Zippi d
Zpping ads

Curse Of Cod
Black D

Just Juan
D

Black

Express Pearl
Black B

Molly On Fire

Black

El Patron (SCR)

Ghost Of Time (SCR)

wentworthpark.com.au

TRAINER

Christine Proctor

Shaun Evans

Courtney Barnes

John Finn

Neville Brown

Michael Howden

Antonio Teofilo

Andrew Bell

William Knibbs

Richard Polidano

~\\

TDOGS

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY
$9,000

$6,000 - $1,700 - $1,200 - $100

$6K - $1.7K - $1.2K
LAST 4

6226

1137

1151

2623

2161

2316

4425

6221

6737

1465

-$100
BEST /D

30.22

30.20

30.22

30.07

NBT

30.51

30.17

30.25
NBT

30.79
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